
1st 2.104 1ST 10 13TH #N/A

2nd 2.596 2ND 10 14th #N/A

3rd 2.824 3RD 14 15th #N/A

4th 3.218 4TH 16 16th #N/A

5th 3.478 5TH 16 17th #N/A

6TH 18 18th #N/A

7TH #N/A 19th #N/A

1st 382 8TH #N/A 20th #N/A

2nd 371 9TH #N/A

3rd 369 10TH #N/A

4th 369 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 368 12th #N/A 6

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

117 Greg Wahlstrom Y 2.997 2.651 2.824 3 181 185 366 6 4 5 6 3 2 16 4 0

118 Steve Curren Y 3.785 3.209 3.497 6 184 185 369 4 4 6 5 4 3 18 6 0

119 Steve Hoskin Y 2.370 1.838 2.104 1 192 177 369 3 5 2 2 1 5 10 1 1

217 Dean Kapphahn Y 2.339 4.617 3.478 5 193 175 368 5 8 1 1 6 6 14 3 0

218 Jason Boersma Y 2.910 3.526 3.218 4 186 185 371 2 5 3 4 5 4 16 5 0

219 Brian Lukkar Y 2.926 2.267 2.596 2 187 195 382 1 7 4 3 2 1 10 2 0

317  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

318  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

319  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

417  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

418  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

419  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

517  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

518  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

519  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

#N/A

#N/A

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

Greg Wahlstrom

Jason Boersma

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3
GRRC - Harris MN

Two Gun Overall Results

5/21/2017

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

Jason Boersma

Dean Kapphahn

Brian Lukkar

Jason Boersma

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



1ST 193 1ST 2.339 1ST

2ND 192 2nd 2.370 2ND

3RD 187 3rd 2.910 3RD

4TH 186 4th 2.926 4TH

5TH 184 5th 2.997 5TH

6TH 181 6th 3.785 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.656 2 1ST 1.656 13th

2ND 50 2.299 2 2nd 1.714

3RD 49 1.714 2 3rd 1.952 6

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 117 49 2.458 49 3 2.622 39 2.519 44 4.387 181 6 3 2.997 5 11 5 0 0 0

2 Y 118 42 3.958 47 1 4.234 47 1 3.111 48 3.838 184 5 2 3.785 6 11 6 0 0 0

3 Y 119 47 1 2.149 49 2 2.078 49 2 1.714 47 3.539 192 2 5 2.370 2 4 2 0 0 0

4 Y 217 49 3 3.609 50 2 1.656 48 1 1.952 46 2.137 193 1 6 2.339 1 2 1 1 1 2

5 Y 218 43 3.761 46 2.533 48 1 2.287 49 3.057 186 4 1 2.910 3 7 3 0 0 0

6 Y 219 46 3.611 47 1 2.516 44 3.277 50 2 2.299 187 3 3 2.926 4 7 4 0 0 0

7 N 317 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 318 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 319 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 417 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 418 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 419 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 517 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 518 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 519 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 617 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 618 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 619 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 717 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 718 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 719 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

2

4

7

7

11

11

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competitor

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

Jason Boersma

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

 

#N/A #N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

#N/A

#N/A

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

5/21/2017

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

GRRC - Harris MN

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Brian Lukkar

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Jason Boersma

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

#N/A

Jason Boersma

Steve Curren

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/A

#N/A

50

49

48

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

#N/A

Brian Lukkar

#N/A

Dean Kapphahn

Brian Lukkar

Steve Hoskin

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Dean Kapphahn

Steve Hoskin

Jason Boersma

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

LG TARGET 4 X 

TOTAL

Steve Curren

#N/A

#N/A

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 195 1ST 1.838 1ST

2ND 185 2nd 2.267 2ND

3RD 185 3rd 2.651 3RD

4TH 185 4th 3.209 4TH

5TH 177 5th 3.526 5TH

6TH 175 6th 4.617 6TH

7TH #N/A 7th #N/A 7TH

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.553 2 1ST 0.978 13th

2nd 50 1.903 1 2ND 1.359

3rd 50 2.331 1 3RD 1.553 6

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 117 48 2.047 48 1 3.311 48 2.232 41 3.013 185 2 1 2.651 3 5 2 0 0 0

2 Y 118 41 2.912 48 3.886 50 2 1.553 46 4.485 185 3 2 3.209 4 7 4 0 0 0

3 Y 119 46 1.359 49 0.978 43 2.437 39 2.579 177 5 0 1.838 1 6 3 0 1 1

4 Y 217 43 4.385 41 3.913 45 1 4.465 46 1 5.703 175 6 2 4.617 6 12 6 0 0 0

5 Y 218 46 2 4.303 47 2.934 44 3.793 48 2 3.072 185 4 4 3.526 5 9 5 0 0 0

6 Y 219 50 1 2.331 49 2 1.877 50 1 1.903 46 2.957 195 1 4 2.267 2 3 1 1 0 1

7 N 317 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 N 318 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 319 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 N 417 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 N 418 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 N 419 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 517 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 N 518 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

15 N 519 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 617 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 618 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 619 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 717 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 718 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

Jason Boersma

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

3

5

6

7

9

12

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

#N/ASteve Hoskin

50

46

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Steve Hoskin

Brian Lukkar

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Jason Boersma

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Jason Boersma

Steve Hoskin

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brian Lukkar

 

 

 

 

Greg Wahlstrom

Steve Curren

Steve Hoskin

Dean Kapphahn

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Jason Boersma

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #3

GRRC - Harris MN

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Steve Curren

Brian Lukkar

Brian Lukkar

#N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Hoskin

Steve Curren

#N/A

Dean Kapphahn

#N/A

#N/A

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Brian Lukkar

#N/A

5/21/2017


